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COPEDU PLC
FINANCIAL sTATf,Mffi8'IT TOR THT YEAR TNPED 31 DECEMBERzO22
STATE}AENT OT FRfiTlT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHTNSVE 

'NCOMENote 7,022 2021

Frw

4,745,844,39O

Frw

4,&52,568,908Intere$t income

Intere$t expenses

Net interest lncome

Feer anrJ commissions Income

Fees and conrmisrions f;xpenses

Net Feer and comrnissioR iRcof,ne

Losr/ gain on sale of Pfoperty and €quiprnent

Net foreign exchange income

Forex Exchange Gross itargin

Other operating income

Operating income

Net impairment charge on loans and advances

Oporating expenses

Finance cost

Profit before income tax

Taxatlon charge

Proflt after taxation

Other comprchensive income

Revaluation res€rve

Total compreh€nslve lncome for the year

(718,981,985) (yBy'-36,-3-52)

3,933,586,923 3.697.408.038

8't 5,810,473

t46,876,1481

716,587,391

(78,189,7471

_ '/68,?34,321 688,397,644
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I
9.1

9.2

21 ,410,489 105,412,269

2,889,593

1,473,386

5,022,433

75,8].6,890

(2,629,57O,6911

('20,944,361]'

26,527,290

4,503,072

4,744,667

(3,929,640)

(2,364,772,6031

(26,908t727l|

2,160,628,987 ?,'t31,3S2.010
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1,503,435,1 26 1,465,711,933
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COPEDU PLC
T.INANEmI STATHIJIHNTS FOR TI{E YEAR HNDHP 31 PT(EMBHW2022

qT/rTF{4fNT nF FfNAil,lf lAl pflSmnN

Assels

Cash in hand

Amounts due frnm other banks

Government securities and other

[quity lnvestments

Loans and Advances t0 customers

Receivablos &. Other assets

Propeny, plant and equipment

Intangible asset

Deferred tax asset

Right of use asset

Total assets

Equity and Liabitities
Liabitities

Customer deposits

Other liabitities

Lease Liabitity

Eguity

Share capital

Share premiurn

Retained earnings

Revaluation reserve
Proflt for the perlod
TotaL Equity
Totat Equity and tfabititles

Director

N0te

11
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IJ

,'A

15

16

17

18

19

20.i

2022
Frw

977,362,639

J 3,803,094,990

2, 1 58,300,000

353 t773,145

20,202,819,A46

't,524,180,403

977,317,956

21,759,434

67,813,767

410,947,463

2021
Frw

1,120,819,32O

1 1,203,689,693

2,1 58,300,000

348,750,712

17,798,017,444

841,964,77'l

637,559,432

5,697,7JO

69,145,303

434, I 89,901

40,417,368,73t 34,617,134,306

21

72

20.ii

30,204,332,667

1,140,172,543

439,980,931

26,035,765,445

1,031,519,231

449,096,125

31 ,784,486,041 27,516,379,902

417,368,733

The financial statements set out on pages 9 to 37, which have been prepared on the golng concern basis, were
I Apt! ZOZI and were slgned on thgir behatf by:

2,342,79O,0Q0

279,799,327

3,012,453,249

1,465,711,933

504

Dlrector

3,137,996,991

677,041,624

3,01 9,618,980

294,899,971
1,s03,435,126

7
34,617,134

approved by the Eoard of Directors on
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